
Date
July 1, Saturday *Online lecture & student exchange (by Ochanomizu University/ OU)

(Date will be informed later.) *Online lecture & student exchange (by our EDI partner university)

July 1, Monday
(Online) Start of project-work course (Summer program)

6:30pm-8:00pm(JST)
July 18, Thursday Arrival in Japan

July 19, Friday
Opening ceremony (Summer program)

Project-work & Subject Based Gender Course
August 2, Friday Closing ceremony (Summer program)

(Date will be informed later.) Orientation for the internship #1  13:20pm-16:30pm (Seminar Rm @Plaza 3F)
*August 12 - 19, Mon-Monday *Summer break (University is closed.)
(Date will be informed later.) Orientation for the internship #2 13:20pm-16:30pm (Seminar Rm @Plaza 3F)
Late August or Semptember Global Internship (2 weeks : schedule depends on the field of the internship.)

October 1, Tuesday Fall semester starts
November 14, Thursday Presentations on the internship

November 8, Friday No class (preparation for university festival)
November 9, Saturday University festival

*December 27 - January 5, Fri-Sunday *Winter break (University is closed.)
January 6, Monday Class re-starts

January 22, Wednesday Student-Organized International Symposium (Presentations about EDI program)
January 23 - 29, Thur-Wednesday Exam period

*As of April 16, 2024
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